Position Gender Age Group Year Division Name Last Name Cell Phone Email

GC Chairman ALL Timothy Stalker 631-836-2875 lijslgames@gmail.com
Boys Director M Samer Rabie 516-860-6875 samer.rabielijsoccer@gmail.com
Boys Saturday Director M Robyn D’Agostino 347-804-2399 robynlijsl@gmail.com
Boys Sunday Director M Tim Nolan 516-398-2618 bytor01@aol.com

Coordinator M U-19 2006 Premier John Morris 631-478-5410 johnnyreal9@optonline.net
Coordinator M U-19 2006 Champion John Morris 631-478-5410 johnnyreal9@optonline.net
Coordinator M U-19 2006 1 John Morris 631-478-5410 johnnyreal9@optonline.net
Coordinator M U-19 2006 2 John Morris 631-478-5410 johnnyreal9@optonline.net

Coordinator M U-17 2008 Premier Alissa Papaleo 631-766-4852 bratty.girl@optonline.net
Coordinator M U-17 2008 Champion Alissa Papaleo 631-766-4852 bratty.girl@optonline.net
Coordinator M U-17 2008 1 Alissa Papaleo 631-766-4852 bratty.girl@optonline.net

Coordinator M U-16 2009 Premier Christine Paz 516-965-7444 pazz24@optonline.net
Coordinator M U-16 2009 Champion Christine Paz 516-965-7444 pazz24@optonline.net
Coordinator M U-16 2009 1 Christine Paz 516-965-7444 pazz24@optonline.net
Coordinator M U-16 2009 2 Christine Paz 516-965-7444 pazz24@optonline.net

Coordinator M U-15 2010 Premier Winslow Mentor 646-228-4038 wmentor@aol.com
Coordinator M U-15 2010 Champion Winslow Mentor 646-228-4038 wmentor@aol.com
Coordinator M U-15 2010 1 Winslow Mentor 646-228-4038 wmentor@aol.com
Coordinator M U-15 2010 2 Bryan Rafft 917-757-9720 Brafft@yahoo.com
Coordinator M U-15 2010 3 Bryan Rafft 917-757-9720 Brafft@yahoo.com
Coordinator M U-15 2010 4E Bryan Rafft 917-757-9720 Brafft@yahoo.com
Coordinator M U-15 2010 4w Bryan Rafft 917-757-9720 Brafft@yahoo.com

Coordinator M U-14 2011 Premier Chris Walshe 631-848-9130 chris@hartcorn.com
Coordinator M U-14 2011 Champion Chris Walshe 631-848-9130 chris@hartcorn.com
Coordinator M U-14 2011 1 Stephan Georges 917-647-0310 stephangeorges1@gmail.com
Coordinator M U-14 2011 2 Stephan Georges 917-647-0310 stephangeorges1@gmail.com
Coordinator M U-14 2011 3E Stephan Georges 917-647-0310 stephangeorges1@gmail.com
Coordinator M U-14 2011 3w Ray Lampiasi 631-506-2257 raylampiasi@yahoo.com
Coordinator M U-14 2011 4E Ray Lampiasi 631-506-2257 raylampiasi@yahoo.com


mailto:robynlijsl@gmail.com

Coordinator

Coordinator

Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator

Coordinator

Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator

Coordinator

Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator

Coordinator

M U-14 2011 4W Ray

M U-14 2011 5 Ray

M U-13 2012 Premier Jack

M U-13 2012 Champion Jack

M U-13 2012 1 John

M U-13 2012 2E John

M U-13 2012 2W John

M U-13 2012 3 John

M U-13 2012 4 Beth

M U-13 2012 5E Beth

M U-13 2012 5w Beth

M U-13 2012 6E Beth

M U-13 2012 6W Beth

M U-12 2013 Premier Robert
M U-12 2013 Champion Robert
M U-12 2013 1 Robert
M U-12 2013 2E Robert
M U-12 2013 2W Herb

M U-12 2013 3E Herb

M U-12 2013 3w Herb

M U-12 2013 4E Herb

M U-12 2013 4W Herb

M U-12 2013 5E Herb

M U-12 2013 5W Shyamala
M U-12 2013 6E Shyamala
M U-12 2013 6W Shyamala
M U-12 2013 7E Shyamala
M U-12 2013 7W Shyamala
M U-12 2013 8E Shyamala
M U-11 2014 Premier Rich

M U-11 2014 Champion Rich

M U-11 2014 1E Rich

M U-11 2014 1w Rich

Lampiasi

Lampiasi

Byrnes
Byrnes
Farrell
Farrell
Farrell
Farrell
Lombardo
Lombardo
Lombardo
Lombardo

Lombardo

Contento
Contento
Contento
Contento
Chow
Chow
Chow
Chow
Chow
Chow
Sivalingam
Sivalingam
Sivalingam
Sivalingam
Sivalingam

Sivalingam

Williamson
Williamson
Williamson

Williamson

631-506-2257
631-506-2257

631-921-5279
631-921-5279
631-897-3629
631-897-3629
631-897-3629
631-897-3629
631-834-9697
631-834-9697
631-834-9697
631-834-9697
631-834-9697

631-879-5613
631-879-5613
631-879-5613
631-879-5613
631-252-3603
631-252-3603
631-252-3603
631-252-3603
631-252-3603
631-252-3603
516-439-3120
516-439-3120
516-439-3120
516-439-3120
516-439-3120
516-439-3120

516-835-5031
516-835-5031
516-835-5031
516-835-5031

raylampiasi@yahoo.com

raylampiasi@yahoo.com

manningdr@aol.com
manningdr@aol.com
jfarrell39@msn.com
jfarrell39@msn.com
jfarrell39@msn.com
jfarrell39@msn.com
Soccertribemom@gmail.com
Soccertribemom@gmail.com
Soccertribemom@gmail.com
Soccertribemom@gmail.com

Soccertribemom@gmail.com

Rxrac@aol.com
Rxrac@aol.com
Rxrac@aol.com
Rxrac@aol.com
hc7566@yahoo.com
hc7566@yahoo.com
hc7566@yahoo.com
hc7566@yahoo.com
hc7566@yahoo.com
hc7566@yahoo.com
shyamalasivalingam@gmail.com
shyamalasivalingam@gmail.com
shyamalasivalingam@gmail.com
shyamalasivalingam@gmail.com
shyamalasivalingam@gmail.com

shyamalasivalingam@gmail.com

rjwillie26@verizon.net
rjwillie26@verizon.net
rjwillie26@verizon.net

rjwillie26@verizon.net
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Coordinator

Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator

Coordinator

Coordinator
Coordinator

Coordinator

M U-11 2014 2E Timothy Stalker

M U-11 2014 2W Timothy Stalker

M U-11 2014 3E Timothy Stalker

M U-11 2014 3w Timothy Stalker

M U-11 2014 4E Marjorie Saint Laurent
M U-11 2014 AW Marjorie Saint Laurent
M U-11 2014 5E Marjorie Saint Laurent
M U-11 2014 5W Marjorie Saint Laurent
M U-11 2014 6E Allison Liebnitzky
M U-11 2014 6W Allison Liebnitzky
M U-11 2014 7E Allison Liebnitzky
M U-11 2014 TW Allison Liebnitzky
M U-11 2014 8 Allison Liebnitzky
M U-10 2015 Premier E Kendra Korczak
M U-10 2015 Premier W Kendra Korczak

M U-10 2015 Champion E Kendra Korczak
M U-10 2015 Champion W Kendra Korczak

M U-10 2015 1E Stephen Delena

M U-10 2015 1w Stephen Delena

M U-10 2015 2E Stephen Delena

M U-10 2015 2W Stephen Delena

M U-10 2015 3E Stephen Delena

M U-10 2015 3w Camille Lucy

M U-10 2015 4E Camille Lucy

M U-10 2015 4W Camille Lucy

M U-10 2015 5E Camille Lucy

M U-10 2015 5W Camille Lucy

M U-10 2015 6E Philip Dibble

M U-10 2015 6W Philip Dibble

M U-10 2015 7E Philip Dibble

M U-10 2015 7W Philip Dibble

M U-9 2016 Premier E Candice Brody

M U-9 2016 Premier W Candice Brody

M U-9 2016 Champion E Candice Brody

631-836-2875
631-836-2875
631-836-2875
631-836-2875
516-607-0931
516-607-0931
516-607-0931
516-607-0931
516-297-5641
516-297-5641
516-297-5641
516-297-5641
516-297-5641

516-551-5368
516-551-5368
516-551-5368
516-551-5368
631-521-1397
631-521-1397
631-521-1397
631-521-1397
631-521-1397
631-678-6693
631-678-6693
631-678-6693
631-678-6693
631-678-6693
516-429-9445
516-429-9445
516-429-9445
516-429-9445

718-490-7522
718-490-7522
718-490-7522

lijslgames@gmail.com
lijslgames@gmail.com
lijslgames@gmail.com
lijslgames@gmail.com
ms7868@gmail.com
ms7868@gmail.com
ms7868@gmail.com
ms7868@gmail.com
aliebnitzky@gmail.com
aliebnitzky@gmail.com
aliebnitzky@gmail.com
aliebnitzky@gmail.com

aliebnitzky@gmail.com

kendrak30@optonline.net
kendrak30@optonline.net
kendrak30@optonline.net
kendrak30@optonline.net
Sdelena83@yahoo.com
Sdelena83@yahoo.com
Sdelena83@yahoo.com
Sdelena83@yahoo.com
Sdelena83@yahoo.com
camille@livefulltoday.com
camille@livefulltoday.com
camille@livefulltoday.com
camille@livefulltoday.com
camille@livefulltoday.com
pdibs09@yahoo.com
pdibs09@yahoo.com
pdibs09@yahoo.com
pdibs09@yahoo.com

Cbrody@eastislipsoccer.org
Cbrody@eastislipsoccer.org
Cbrody@eastislipsoccer.org
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Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator

Coordinator

Girls Director

Girls Saturday Director

Girls Sunday Director

Supervisor
Coordinator
Coordinator

Supervisor
Coordinator
Coordinator

Supervisor
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator

Supervisor
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator

Supervisor
Coordinator
Coordinator

Coordinator
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U-9
U-9
U-9

U-9
U-9
U-9
U-9

U-9
U-9
U-9
U-9

U-19
U-19
U-19
U-17
U-17
U-17
U-16
U-16
U-16
U-16
U-16
U-15
U-15
U-15
U-15
U-14
U-14
U-14
U-14

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2006
2006
2006
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

Champion W
1E
1w
2E
2W
3E
3w
4E
4W
5E
5w
6E
6W

Premier

Champion

Premier

Champion

Premier
Champion
1
2

Premier
Champion
1

Premier
Champion
1E

Candice
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Jason
Jason
Jason
Jason
Dave
Dave
Dave

Dave

Jeff
Sandi
Tim
Megan
Kristen
Kristen
Alissa

Alissa
Alissa
Stephen

Jason
Jason
Jason
Jason
Robert
Jodi
Jodi
Jodi
Azzedine
Azzedine
Azzedine

Tara

Brody
Werchenski
Werchenski
Werchenski
Werchenski

Pastore
Pastore
Pastore
Pastore

Molina

Molina

Molina

Molina

Nagel
Paige
Nolan
McCarthy
Twomley
Twomley
Papaleo
Papaleo
Papaleo
Vargas
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Contento
Blanco
Blanco
Blanco
Layachi
Layachi
Layachi
McDevitt

718-490-7522
516-790-3777
516-790-3777
516-790-3777
516-790-3777
516-429-1495
516-429-1495
516-429-1495
516-429-1495
347-837-5129
347-837-5129
347-837-5129
347-837-5129

516-807-5112
631-804-4771
516-398-2618
414-899-0478
516-582-0155
516-582-0155
631-766-4852
631-766-4852
631-766-4852
516-849-6716
516-729-8749
516-729-8749
516-729-8749
516-729-8749
631-879-5613
631-433-8181
631-433-8181
631-433-8181
718-666-2854
718-666-2854
718-666-2854
607-222-9865

Cbrody@eastislipsoccer.org
tomekuku@aol.com
tomekuku@aol.com
tomekuku@aol.com
tomekuku@aol.com

jay.pastore33@gmail.com
jay.pastore33@gmail.com
jay.pastore33@gmail.com
jay.pastore33@gmail.com
dave.molina328@gmail.com
dave.molina328@gmail.com
dave.molina328@gmail.com

dave.molina328@gmail.com

jnagel@sachemsoccer.org
Sandilpaige22@gmail.com
bytor01@aol.com
excelsoccer02@gmail.com
kristen.twomley@yahoo.com
kristen.twomley@yahoo.com
bratty.girl@optonline.net
bratty.girl@optonline.net
bratty.girl@optonline.net
stephenkvargas@gmail.com
Jms0504@optonline.net
Jms0504@optonline.net
Jms0504@optonline.net
Jms0504@optonline.net
Rxrac@aol.com
Jodiann.blanco@gmail.com
Jodiann.blanco@gmail.com
Jodiann.blanco@gmail.com
layachi77 @gmail.com
layachi77 @gmail.com
layachi77 @gmail.com

mcdevitt.tara@gmail.com
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U-14
U-14
U-13
U-13
U-13
U-13
U-13
U-13
U-13
U-13
U-13
U-12
U-12
U-12
U-12
U-12
U-12
U-12
U-12
U-12
U-12
U-11
U-11
U-11
U-11
U-11
U-11
U-11
U-11
U-11
U-11
U-11
U-11
U-11
U-10
U-10

2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015

1w

Premier
Champion
1
2
3E
3w
4E
4w

Premier
Champion
1
2
3E
3w
4E
4w
5

Premier
Champion
1E
1w
2E
2W
3E
3W
4E
4W
5E
5E

Premier

Tara
Tara
Chris
Chris
Stephan
Stephan
Stephan
Dan
Dan
Dan
Dan
Patrick
Patrick
Patrick
David
David
David
David
Paul
Paul
Paul
Matt
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Matt
Matt
Cathy
Cathy

McDevitt
McDevitt
Albanese
Albanese
Georges
Georges
Georges
Goodrich
Goodrich
Goodrich
Goodrich
McHugh
McHugh
McHugh
Bloom
Bloom
Bloom
Bloom
Sudentas
Sudentas
Sudentas
McElwee
Schimmenti
Schimmenti
Schimmenti
Schimmenti
Schimmenti
Rizzi
Rizzi
Rizzi
Rizzi
Rizzi
McElwee
McElwee
Alarcon

Alarcon

607-222-9865
607-222-9865
516-668-9640
516-668-9640
917-647-0310
917-647-0310
917-647-0310
516-468-0157
516-468-0157
516-468-0157
516-468-0157
516-712-5557
516-712-5557
516-712-5557
917-697-2555
917-697-2555
917-697-2555
917-697-2555
347-891-3693
347-891-3693
347-891-3693
516-330-7000
646-721-0889
646-721-0889
646-721-0889
646-721-0889
646-721-0889
516-662-8652
516-662-8652
516-662-8652
516-662-8652
516-662-8652
516-330-7000
516-330-7000
631-873-8576
631-873-8576

mcdevitt.tara@gmail.com
mcdevitt.tara@gmail.com
cg070372@gmail.com
cg070372@gmail.com
stephangeorges1@gmail.com
stephangeorges1@gmail.com
stephangeorges1@gmail.com
goodrich4@optonline.net
goodrich4@optonline.net
goodrich4@optonline.net
goodrich4@optonline.net
livrpl20@gmail.com
livrpl20@gmail.com
livrpl20@gmail.com
dbloom1@gmail.com
dbloom1@gmail.com
dbloom1@gmail.com
dbloom1@gmail.com
psudentas@me.com
psudentas@me.com
psudentas@me.com
mattjane99@aol.com
mrshanka@verizon.net
mrshanka@verizon.net
mrshanka@verizon.net
mrshanka@verizon.net
mrshanka@verizon.net
rizzi.mike@gmail.com
rizzi.mike@gmail.com
rizzi.mike@gmail.com
rizzi.mike@gmail.com
rizzi.mike@gmail.com
mattjane99@aol.com
mattjane99@aol.com
Jica624@aol.com
Jica624@aol.com
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Supervisor
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U-10
U-10
U-10
U-10
U-10
U-10
U-10
U-10
U-10
U-9
U-9
U-9
U-9

U-9
U-9
U-9
U-9
U-9
U-9

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Champion
1E
1w
2E
2W
3E
3w
4E
4W

Premier E
Premier W
Champion E
Champion W
1E
1w
2E
2W
3E
3w

Cathy
Cathy
Cathy
Martin
Martin
Martin
John
John
John
George
George
George
Megan
Megan
Megan
Megan
Kristen
Kristen
Kristen

Kristen

Alarcon
Alarcon
Alarcon
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Vice
Vice
Vice
Hsu
Hsu
Hsu
McCarthy
McCarthy
McCarthy
McCarthy
Twomley
Twomley
Twomley

Twomley

631-873-8576
631-873-8576
631-873-8576
516-662-2093
516-662-2093
516-662-2093
516-808-9271
516-808-9271
516-808-9271
516-225-9206
516-225-9206
516-225-9206
414-899-0478
414-899-0478
414-899-0478
414-899-0478
516-582-0155
516-582-0155
516-582-0155
516-582-0155

Jica624@aol.com
Jica624@aol.com
Jica624@aol.com
shannonigan4@optonline.net
shannonigan4@optonline.net
shannonigan4@optonline.net
jvice@infusionsg.com
jvice@infusionsg.com
jvice@infusionsg.com
ghsu22@hotmail.com
ghsu22@hotmail.com
ghsu22@hotmail.com
excelsoccer02@gmail.com
excelsoccer02@gmail.com
excelsoccer02@gmail.com
excelsoccer02@gmail.com
kristen.twomley@yahoo.com
kristen.twomley@yahoo.com
kristen.twomley@yahoo.com

kristen.twomley@yahoo.com



